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Title

Keep Cool Babylon

Sign "®" The Times * 2020 Paisley Park...
Babylon Makes The Rules/Devil's Disci...

Machine Gun (Live at the Fillmore East...

War

| Can't Write Left-Handed [Live]
What's Going On

Victims of the Darkness
(Everybody Wanna Get Rich) Rite Away
People Say

Police & Thieves

Good People

Is It Because I'm Black

You Can't Blame The Youth
Soul On Ice

My People

Forgive Them Father

For The Love Of Money

Mercy Mercy Me (The Ecology)
Emergency On Planet Earth
Genocide

Struggle

Living For The City

Ghetto

The Message

Jah Jah Don't Want

March To The Witch's Castle
Simply Might Is Right

Non Justice

Winter In America

Only One Way Out Of This Mess
We'll Get Over

Time
3:14
4:57
8:04

13:50
3:50
6:44
4:00
3:31
2:44

10:12
4:07
5:29
7:35
4:09
5:08
2:43
5:15
5:58
2:34
4:05
6:18
5:12
7:25
4:24
7:14
4:30
6:01
5:01
4:23
6:08
3:53

2:55

House of Funk #57 (08/18/25)

32 songs, 2.8 hours, 348.6 MB

Album

Trojan Nyahbinghi Box Set

Sign "®" The Times * Super Deluxe Edit...

Sound System: The Island Anthology

Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo...

20th Century Masters - The Millennium...

Live At Carnegie Hall
Standing In The Shadows Of Motown

The Complete Warner Recordings

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov...

Fiyo At The Filmore

Police And Thieves

Good People

Complete Mythology

Talkin' Blues

Plantation Lullabies

Back in Time

The Miseducation Of Lauryn Hill
Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat
Anthology: The Best Of Marvin Gaye
Emergency On Planet Earth
The Fire This Time

Got To Be Tough

Innervisions

The Jam: The Larry Graham & Central...

Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra...

Who Feels It Knows It

Motor City Madness: The Ultimate Fun...

Nurtured Frequency

Love & Fire

Midnight Band: The First Minute Of AN...

A Whole New Thing
The Best Of The Staple Singers

Page 1 of 1

Artist

Ras Michael & The Sons Of Negus
Prince

Steel Pulse

Jimi Hendrix

Edwin Starr

Bill Withers

Chaka Khan

Allen Toussaint

Dr. John

Funky Meters

Junior Murvin

Tierney Sutton & San Gabriel Seven
Syl Johnson

Bob Marley & The Wailers

Meshell Ndegeocello

Judith Hill

Lauryn Hill

Defunkt

Marvin Gaye

Jamiroquai

Cyrill Neville & The Uptown Allstars
Toots & The Maytals

Stevie Wonder

Graham Central Station
Grandmaster Flash & The Furious Five
Rita Marley

Funkadelic

Akae Beka

The Black Seeds

Gil Scott-Heron & Brian Jackson
Sly & The Family Stone

The Staple Singers



