

House of Funk #57 (08/18/25) 32 songs, 2.8 hours, 348.6 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Keep Cool Babylon	3:14	Trojan Nyahbinghi Box Set	Ras Michael & The Sons Of Negus
2	Sign "©" The Times • 2020 Paisley Park	4:57	Sign " $\!\!\! \mbox{\ \ }\!\!\! \mbox{\ \ }\!\!\!\! \mbox{\ \ }\!\!\!\! \mbox{\ \ }\!$	Prince
3	Babylon Makes The Rules/Devil's Disci	8:04	Sound System: The Island Anthology	Steel Pulse
4	Machine Gun (Live at the Fillmore East	13:50	Songs For Groovy Children: The Fillmo	Jimi Hendrix
5	War	3:50	20th Century Masters - The Millennium	Edwin Starr
6	I Can't Write Left-Handed [Live]	6:44	Live At Carnegie Hall	Bill Withers
7	What's Going On	4:00	Standing In The Shadows Of Motown	Chaka Khan
8	Victims of the Darkness	3:31	The Complete Warner Recordings	Allen Toussaint
9	(Everybody Wanna Get Rich) Rite Away	2:44	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Dr. John
10	People Say	10:12	Fiyo At The Filmore	Funky Meters
11	Police & Thieves	4:07	Police And Thieves	Junior Murvin
12	Good People	5:29	Good People	Tierney Sutton & San Gabriel Seven
13	Is It Because I'm Black	7:35	Complete Mythology	Syl Johnson
14	You Can't Blame The Youth	4:09	Talkin' Blues	Bob Marley & The Wailers
15	Soul On Ice	5:08	Plantation Lullabies	Meshell Ndegeocello
16	My People	2:43	Back in Time	Judith Hill
17	Forgive Them Father	5:15	The Miseducation Of Lauryn Hill	Lauryn Hill
18	For The Love Of Money	5:58	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
19	Mercy Mercy Me (The Ecology)	2:34	Anthology: The Best Of Marvin Gaye	Marvin Gaye
20	Emergency On Planet Earth	4:05	Emergency On Planet Earth	Jamiroquai
21	Genocide	6:18	The Fire This Time	Cyrill Neville & The Uptown Allstars
22	Struggle	5:12	Got To Be Tough	Toots & The Maytals
23	Living For The City	7:25	Innervisions	Stevie Wonder
24	Ghetto	4:24	The Jam: The Larry Graham & Central	Graham Central Station
25	The Message	7:14	Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra	Grandmaster Flash & The Furious Five
26	Jah Jah Don't Want	4:30	Who Feels It Knows It	Rita Marley
27	March To The Witch's Castle	6:01	Motor City Madness: The Ultimate Fun	Funkadelic
28	Simply Might Is Right	5:01	Nurtured Frequency	Akae Beka
29	Non Justice	4:23	Love & Fire	The Black Seeds
30	Winter In America	6:08	Midnight Band: The First Minute Of A N	Gil Scott-Heron & Brian Jackson
31	Only One Way Out Of This Mess	3:53	A Whole New Thing	Sly & The Family Stone
32	We'll Get Over	2:55	The Best Of The Staple Singers	The Staple Singers